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Cable
type

1/4"
5062
EC1-50

1/4" Hiflex
5042
EC1-50-HF

1/2"
5128
EC4-50

5127
EA4-50

1/2" Hiflex
5092
EC4-50-HF

1/2" Hiflex
5092
EC4-50-HF

Connector
reference

NM50A14
NF50A14
NMS50AL14

716MB14X

716FP14X
NM50B14X

NF50P14X
NM50BL14X

716MA12
716FA12
716MAL12
716MV12
716FV12
716MVL12
NM50A12
NF50A12
NM50AL12
NM50V12
NF50V12
NF50VL12

716MB12X
716FB12X
NM50B12X
NF50B12X

716MBL12X
NM50BL12X

Connector
type

N male straight
N female straight
N male right angle

7-16 male straight

7-16 female panel-mount

N male straight

N female panel-mount

N male right angle

7-16 male straight

7-16 female straight
7-16 male right angle

7-16 male straight

7-16 female straight
7-16 male right angle

N male straight
N female straight
N male right angle

N male straight
N female straight
N male right angle

7-16 male straight

7-16 female straight

N male straight
N female straight

7-16 male right angle

N male right angle

Sealing
type

Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket

Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket

Silicone injection
Silicone injection
Silicone injection
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
Silicone injection
Silicone injection
Silicone injection
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring

Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket

Silicone Gasket
Silicone Gasket

Connector
part number

8085996
0099996
C799996

6535996
6536996
6533996
6534996
C858996

5288996
5289996
A401996
1784996
1785996
A402996
4871996
4872996
A403996
1778996
1783996
A404996

4793996
4794996
4790996
4792996

A399996
A400996

Tool
type

SPTC50A14
one piece tool
for
two pieces
connectors

SPTC50B14X
one piece tool
for
one piece
connectors

SPTC50AV12
two pieces tool

for

two pieces
connectors

SPTC50B12X
one piece tool
for
one piece
connectors

SPTC50BL12X
one piece tool
for one piece

right angle
connectors
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Tool part Tool Picture
number colour
D838996 Silver
6643996 Silver
A032996 Silver
2802996 Silver
A533996 Black
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Cable type

5/8"
5168
EC4.5-50

7/8"
5228A
EC5-50A

5227
EA5-50

7/8" Hiflex
5228X
EC5-50-HF

1-1/4”
5328A
EC6-50A

5327
EA6-50

1-1/4" Hiflex
5328X
EC6-50-HF

1-5/8"
5438A
EC7-50A

5437
EA7-50
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Connector Connector Sealing Connector Tool Tool part Tool Picture
reference type type part number type number colour
NM50V58 N male straight O-ring A153996 SPTC50V58 K739996 Silver
NF50V58 N female straight O-ring A154996 one piece tool
716MA78MA 7-16 male straight Silicone injection F854996 SPTC50AV78M A534996 Blue \
716FA78MA 7-16 female straight  Silicone injection F855996 one piece tool
716MV78N1 7-16 male straight O-ring 1894996
716FV78N1 7-16 female straight O-ring 1895996
NM50V78N1 N male straight O-ring 1896996
NF50V78N1 N female straight O-ring 1897996
716MA78M 7-16 male straight Silicone injection E779996 SPTC50AV78X B685996 Green
716FA78M 7-16 female straight  Silicone injection E780996 one piece tool
716MV78M 7-16 male straight O-ring E781996
716FV78M 7-16 female straight O-ring E782996 for
NM50A78M N male straight Silicone injection E775996
NF50A78M N female straight Silicone injection E776996 one piece
NM50V78M N male straight O-ring E777996 monobloc
NF50V78M N female straight O-ring E778996 connectors
716MA114M 7-16 male straight Silicone injection A535996 SPTC50AV114M  A539996 Blue
716FA114M 7-16 female straight  Silicone injection A536996 one piece tool
716MV114N1 7-16 male straight O-ring 1887996
716FV114N1 7-16 female straight O-ring 1791996
NM50V114N1 N male straight O-ring 1888996
NF50V114N1 N female straight O-ring 1889996
Same connectors as for Standard Cable 1-1/4" 5328A see above, SPTC50AV114X C711996
but different tool one piece tool
716MA158MPA  7-16 male straight Silicone injection G818996 SPTC50AV158M  A544996
716FA158MPA  7-16 female straight  Silicone injection G819996 one piece tool
716MV158N1 7-16 male straight O-ring 1890996
716FV158N1 7-16 female straight O-ring 1891996
NM50V158N1 N male straight O-ring 1892996
NF50V158N1 N female straight O-ring 1893996
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